Susan Bowen Photography

Resume

Awards and Publications

2015
2010
2009
2008
2007

2006

2005

2004

The Billboard Creative

Finalist, Public Art Project (1 of 6)
Finalist, Public Art Project (1 of 3)
Public Art Commission Completed
Public Art Commission Completed
Finalist, Public Art Project (1 of 3)
Image in photography textbook

Two 2-page spreads, magazine article
Two 2-page spreads, magazine article
1st Place Award

Showcased in book on plastic cameras
Finalist, Public Art Project (1 of 6)
Finalist, Public Art Project

Two Images used as CD Covers
Finalist, Public Art Project (1 of 4)
Finalist, Public Art Project (1 of 3)
Best in Show

Solo Exhibitions

2014

2013

2012

2011

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

Soho Photo Gallery
15 White Street, New York, NY

Davis Orton Gallery
114 Warren St., Hudson, NY
Art on A Gallery

24 Avenue A, New York, NY

Soho Photo Gallery

15 White Street, New York, NY
Valdosta State University Gallery
1500 N. Patterson, Valdosta, GA

Soho Photo Gallery

15 White Street, New York, NY
Safe-T-Gallery

111 Front St., DUMBO, Brooklyn, NY
Soho Photo Gallery

15 White Street, New York, NY

Fine Arts Gallery

Com. College South. NV, N. Las Vegas
Southern Light Gallery

Amarillo College, Amarillo, TX

TMCC Art Galleries

Truckee Meadows College, Reno, NV
Silver Eye Center for Photography
Pittsburgh, PA

Zone VI Photography Gallery

Sinclair Community College, Dayton, OH
SRO Photo Gallery

Texas Tech University, Lubbock, TX
Reed Whipple Cultural Center

821 Las Vegas Blvd. N., Las Vegas, NV
Baldwin Photographic Gallery
Middle TN State Univ., Murfreesboro
E3 Gallery

47 E. 3rd St., New York, NY

Skateboard Park, Arms Up image on billboard in Los Angeles

Troost Ave. BRT Project, Kansas City Area Transportation Authority
Public Works Administration Building, Gainesville Art in Public Places
Augusta Lewis Troup School Mural, City of New Haven Percent for Art
MN/DOT Hdgqtrs. (4 Murals), MN Percent for Art in Public Places
Sunset Park High School Mural, NYC Percent for Art

Light & Lens: Photography in Digital Age, Robert Hirsch, Focal Press
Light Leaks Magazine, Issue 6, May 2007

Photo Techniques Magazine, Vol. 28, No. 3, May/June 2007 issue
Twelfth Annual Members Juried Show, Soho Photo Gallery

Plastic Cameras: Toying with Creativity, Michelle Bates, Focal Press
Frisco Heritage Museum Mural, City of Frisco, TX

Indianapolis Airport Project (4 Murals), Indianapolis Airport Authority
'Intersections' & 'Fugitive Pieces', Reuben Radding, Pine Ear Music
The Big Picture' Photography Project, City of Tampa, Florida

Eight Dining Hall Panels, University of Northern lowa

Regime Change' exhibition, A Shenere Velt Gallery

"People Walking"

"Legs and Feet"

Inaugural Exhibit with Michael Muster and Carol Quint

"Streets of Cuba"
"Rippled Realities"

"Bulldozers and Bridges"

"In the Ring"

"Midwest Meanderings"

"lowa Meanderings"

"Urban Fusions/Rural Rhythms"
"lowa Meanderings"

"lowa Meanderings"

"Dissent is Patriotic"

"Dissent is Patriotic"

"Urban Fusions"

"Expanded Realities"

"Mingled Moments"



Susan Bowen Photography

Selected Group Exhibitions

2015

2014

2013

2012

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

The Billboard Creative

W 3rd St. & S. Serrano Ave, Los Angeles
Soho Photo Gallery

15 White Street, New York, NY
4Heads Annual Event

Governors Island, New York, NY
Center of Alternative Photography
36 E. 30th Street, New York, NY
25CPW Gallery

25 Central Park West, New York, NY
TCC Gallery

207 N. Center St., Longview, TX
Brooks Institute Gallery 27

27 E. Cota St., Santa Barbara, CA
LightBox Photographic Gallery
1045 Marine Drive, Astoria, OR
PhotoPlace Gallery

3 Park Street, Middlebury, VT
Watson Studio Gallery

105 N. Nugent St., Johnson City, TX
Umbrella Arts Gallery

317 E. 9th St., New York, NY
Foundry Art Centre

520 N. Main Center, St. Charles, MO
Celia Hirsch Gallery

220 King St., Chappaqua, NY
Safe-T-Gallery

111 Front St., DUMBO, Brooklyn, NY
Center for Fine Art Photography
201 S. Collins Ave., Fort Collins, CO
Nelson Hancock Gallery

111 Front St., DUMBO, Brooklyn, NY
Ogden Museum of Southern Art
Univ. of New Orleans, New Orleans, LA
Bowman, Penelec, Megahan Galleries
Allegheny College, Meadville, PA
Runnels Gallery

Eastern New Mexico Univ., Portales, NM
Gallery Lichtblick

Cologne, Germany

One Congress Plaza Lobby

111 Congress Ave., Austin, TX

Bibliography
Schillaci, Kelle, "Down on the Farm", Las Vegas City Life, Friday, July 22, 2005 [solo show review].

Chandler, Chip. "Photo Exhibit is Monumental Art". Amarillo Globe, May 6, 2005, page 8 [solo show interview].
Yowell, Erika. "Art: Urban Fusions at Reed Whipple". Las Vegas Mercury, June 24, 2004 [solo show review].
Twardy, Chuck, "Fine Art: Fools for the City", Las Vegas Weekly, June 24-30, 2004, page 52 [solo show review].
Crosby, Gregory. "Fusion Infusion”, Las Vegas City Life. June 17-23, 2004, page 44 [solo show review].

Public Collections

Ogden Museum of Southern Art, New Orleans, LA

Susan has been in over 175 group shows in the past thirteen years
Inaugural Show: 14 artists' work displayed on billboards

"Images from the Underground: NYC Subways"

"6th Annual Governors Island Art Fair"

"Timeless: Holga 30th Anniversary Exhibit"

"22 Cuba: Imaginings of 22 American Photographers"

"Holga Out of the Box"

"Holga Inspire" (traveling exhibit)

"Plastic Fantastic Show"

"BLUE: An Exhibition of Photographs About a Color"

"Fantastic Plastic"

"Coney Island Weekends"

"Unrefined Light: Image-Making w/Plastic Cameras & their Friends"

"Six Brooklyn Artists" (six person show) w/Olinka Broadfoot,

Mary Bullock, James Dustin, Daniel Genova, David Lantow

"Free Beer with Purchase" (five person show)

w/Daniel Blochwitz, Roger Bruhn, Burst387, Marty Greenbaum
"On the Road"

Showcased in February/March issue of '‘Camera Arts' Magazine
"Plastics" (five person show)

w/Robert Buchan, Jochen Hartmann, Laura Miller, Michael Piazza
"Recent Acquisitions in Contemporary Photography"

"Annual Faculty and Alumni Exhibition" (Four person show)
w/Sue Buck, David T. Collins, George Roland

"SNAP '04 National Juried Photo Exhibition"

3rd Place Award

"Images Against War"

Also traveled to Italy and Berlin

"TPS 11: the National Competition"

Juried by K. Sinsheimer, Santa Barbara Mus. of Art

Jane Voorhees Zimmerli Museum, New Brunswick, NJ
Education

B.A.: Allegheny College (studio art/photography)
B.F.A.: Corcoran School of Art (graphic design)
Graduate Studies: Pratt Institute (industrial design) Soho Photo Gallery (artist-run), New York, NY

Middle Tennessee State Univ., Murfreesburo, TN
Photomedia Center, Belmont, MA
Gallery Affiliations




