## **Susan Bowen Photography**

## Resume

<b>Awards</b>	and	Publ	ications	
Awaius	anu	rubi	icaliulis	

2015 2010 2009 2008 2007	The Billboard Creative Finalist, Public Art Project (1 of 6) Finalist, Public Art Project (1 of 3) Public Art Commission Completed Public Art Commission Completed Finalist, Public Art Project (1 of 3) Image in photography textbook Two 2-page spreads, magazine article Two 2-page spreads, magazine article 1st Place Award	Skateboard Park, Arms Up image on billboard in Los Angeles Troost Ave. BRT Project, Kansas City Area Transportation Authority Public Works Administration Building, Gainesville Art in Public Places Augusta Lewis Troup School Mural, City of New Haven Percent for Art MN/DOT Hdqtrs. (4 Murals), MN Percent for Art in Public Places Sunset Park High School Mural, NYC Percent for Art Light & Lens: Photography in Digital Age, Robert Hirsch, Focal Press Light Leaks Magazine, Issue 6, May 2007 Photo Techniques Magazine, Vol. 28, No. 3, May/June 2007 issue Twelfth Annual Members Juried Show, Soho Photo Gallery
2006	Showcased in book on plastic cameras Finalist, Public Art Project (1 of 6)	Plastic Cameras: Toying with Creativity, Michelle Bates, Focal Press Frisco Heritage Museum Mural, City of Frisco, TX
2005	Finalist, Public Art Project Two Images used as CD Covers	Indianapolis Airport Project (4 Murals), Indianapolis Airport Authority 'Intersections' & 'Fugitive Pieces', Reuben Radding, Pine Ear Music
2004	Finalist, Public Art Project (1 of 4) Finalist, Public Art Project (1 of 3) Best in Show	The Big Picture' Photography Project, City of Tampa, Florida Eight Dining Hall Panels, University of Northern Iowa Regime Change' exhibition, A Shenere Velt Gallery

**Baldwin Photographic Gallery** 

47 E. 3rd St., New York, NY

2003 E3 Gallery

Middle TN State Univ., Murfreesboro

	Finalist, Public Art Project (1 of 3)  Best in Show	Regime Change' exhibition, A Shenere Velt Gallery
Solo I	<u>Exhibitions</u>	
2014	Soho Photo Gallery	"People Walking"
	15 White Street, New York, NY	
2013	Davis Orton Gallery 114 Warren St., Hudson, NY	"Legs and Feet"
	Art on A Gallery	Inaugural Exhibit with Michael Muster and Carol Quint
	24 Avenue A, New York, NY	
2012	Soho Photo Gallery	"Streets of Cuba"
	15 White Street, New York, NY	
2011	Valdosta State University Gallery	"Rippled Realities"
	1500 N. Patterson, Valdosta, GA	
2008	Soho Photo Gallery	"Bulldozers and Bridges"
	15 White Street, New York, NY	
2007	Safe-T-Gallery	"In the Ring"
0000	111 Front St., DUMBO, Brooklyn, NY	UNA: du conta NA o con do siro scoll
2006	Soho Photo Gallery 15 White Street, New York, NY	"Midwest Meanderings"
2005	Fine Arts Gallery	"Iowa Meanderings"
2005	Com. College South. NV, N. Las Vegas	iowa wodindomigo
	Southern Light Gallery	"Urban Fusions/Rural Rhythms"
	Amarillo College, Amarillo, TX	•
	TMCC Art Galleries	"Iowa Meanderings"
	Truckee Meadows College, Reno, NV	
	Silver Eye Center for Photography	"Iowa Meanderings"
	Pittsburgh, PA	IIDiana anti in Dataintinii
	Zone VI Photography Gallery Sinclair Community College, Dayton, OH	"Dissent is Patriotic"
2004		"Dissent is Patriotic"
	Texas Tech University, Lubbock, TX	
	Reed Whipple Cultural Center	"Urban Fusions"
	821 Las Vegas Blvd. N., Las Vegas, NV	

"Expanded Realities"

"Mingled Moments"

## **Susan Bowen Photography**

Selec	ted Group Exhibitions	Susan has been in over 175 group shows in the past thirteen years	
	The Billboard Creative	Inaugural Show: 14 artists' work displayed on billboards	
	W 3rd St. & S. Serrano Ave, Los Angeles		
2014	Soho Photo Gallery	"Images from the Underground: NYC Subways"	
	15 White Street, New York, NY		
2013	4Heads Annual Event	"6th Annual Governors Island Art Fair"	
	Governors Island, New York, NY		
2012	Center of Alternative Photography	"Timeless: Holga 30th Anniversary Exhibit"	
	36 E. 30th Street, New York, NY		
2012	25CPW Gallery	"22 Cuba: Imaginings of 22 American Photographers"	
	25 Central Park West, New York, NY		
2011	TCC Gallery	"Holga Out of the Box"	
	207 N. Center St., Longview, TX		
2010	Brooks Institute Gallery 27	"Holga Inspire" (traveling exhibit)	
	27 E. Cota St., Santa Barbara, CA		
	LightBox Photographic Gallery	"Plastic Fantastic Show"	
	1045 Marine Drive, Astoria, OR		
2009	PhotoPlace Gallery	"BLUE: An Exhibition of Photographs About a Color"	
	3 Park Street, Middlebury, VT		
	Watson Studio Gallery	"Fantastic Plastic"	
	105 N. Nugent St., Johnson City, TX		
2008	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	"Coney Island Weekends"	
	317 E. 9th St., New York, NY		
	Foundry Art Centre	"Unrefined Light: Image-Making w/Plastic Cameras & their Friends"	
222	520 N. Main Center, St. Charles, MO	"O'r Danaldon Astintall (air an ann an although an (Olimba Danadhar)	
2007	Celia Hirsch Gallery	"Six Brooklyn Artists" (six person show) w/Olinka Broadfoot,	
0000	220 King St., Chappaqua, NY	Mary Bullock, James Dustin, Daniel Genova, David Lantow	
2006	Safe-T-Gallery	"Free Beer with Purchase" (five person show)	
	111 Front St., DUMBO, Brooklyn, NY	w/Daniel Blochwitz, Roger Bruhn, Burst387, Marty Greenbaum "On the Road"	
	Center for Fine Art Photography 201 S. Collins Ave., Fort Collins, CO	Showcased in February/March issue of 'Camera Arts' Magazine	
2005	Nelson Hancock Gallery	"Plastics" (five person show)	
2005	111 Front St., DUMBO, Brooklyn, NY	w/Robert Buchan, Jochen Hartmann, Laura Miller, Michael Piazza	
	Ogden Museum of Southern Art	"Recent Acquisitions in Contemporary Photography"	
	Univ. of New Orleans, New Orleans, LA	recent requisitions in contemporary i notography	
2004		"Annual Faculty and Alumni Exhibition" (Four person show)	
	Allegheny College, Meadville, PA	w/Sue Buck, David T. Collins, George Roland	
	Runnels Gallery	"SNAP '04 National Juried Photo Exhibition"	
	Eastern New Mexico Univ., Portales, NM	3rd Place Award	
2003		"Images Against War"	
	Cologne, Germany	Also traveled to Italy and Berlin	
2002	One Congress Plaza Lobby	"TPS 11: the National Competition"	
	111 Congress Ave., Austin, TX	Juried by K. Sinsheimer, Santa Barbara Mus. of Art	
Biblio	graphy		
Schilla	aci, Kelle, "Down on the Farm", Las Vegas C	ity Life, Friday, July 22, 2005 [solo show review].	
Chandler, Chip. "Photo Exhibit is Monumental Art". Amarillo Globe, May 6, 2005, page 8 [solo show interview].			
Yowell, Erika. "Art: Urban Fusions at Reed Whipple". Las Vegas Mercury, June 24, 2004 [solo show review].			
Twardy, Chuck, "Fine Art: Fools for the City", Las Vegas Weekly, June 24-30, 2004, page 52 [solo show review].			
Crosby, Gregory. "Fusion Infusion", Las Vegas City Life. June 17-23, 2004, page 44 [solo show review].			
Public Collections			
Ogden Museum of Southern Art, New Orleans, LA			
Jane \	Jane Voorhees Zimmerli Museum, New Brunswick, NJ		
		Middle Tennesses Ctate Heir Muntus selvins TN	

**Education** B.A.: Allegheny College (studio art/photography)

Middle Tennessee State Univ., Murfreesburo, TN

Photomedia Center, Belmont, MA

B.F.A.: Corcoran School of Art (graphic design) **Gallery Affiliations** 

Graduate Studies: Pratt Institute (industrial design) Soho Photo Gallery (artist-run), New York, NY